
LOT 3 BLOCK 2 OAK RIDGE S/D UNR:
OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 N 345.94 FT TO
SEMINOLE CT (NKA NW DAKOTA GLN),

MILES BRADLEY
40 SW ST JOHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-3S-17-05867-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/24/2023 TP 0.26 10,930 0 0 10,930
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1

155,923
1,100
10,930

167,953
0

167,953
0

167,953
167,953

0

170,718

1500/797 10/04/2023 WD Q I 01 216,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISCH CORNELIA ANDREA

MILES BRADLEY

1481/2112 12/21/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (FISCH

FISCH CORNELIA ANDR

2026
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HX Base Yr

1222 NW DAKOTA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,733 115.8000 129.70 224,770 1979 2000 0 0 0 30.63 69.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1424

BAS 1,424 100 1,424 128,122

FGR 460 55 253 22,763

FOP 120 30 36 3,239

UOP 99 20 20 1,799

2,103 1,733 155,923

BAS= W32 S36 E26 FOP=  S12 E6N20 W6 S8$ N8 E6 FGR= S20 E20N23
W20 S3$ N3 E20 N16 W9 UOP= N9 W11 S9 E11$ W11 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 11,505.02 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,930


